
Christmas Activities 

  

 Tuesday 2nd December  - 3.30pm-4.15pm Christmas Fair in school, parents and children welcome. 

  

 Thursday 4th December - Christmas Dinner day for pupils and staff. 

 

 Tuesday 9th December  - 10.30am, All Nursery Christmas Performance  

         

 Wednesday 10th December  - 1pm, KS2 Carol Concert at St Ignatius Church, parent/carers  

        welcome. 

             

 Thursday 11th December  - pm, The Harbour ‘Christmas Crafts’. 

            - 2.30pm Reception Christmas Performance 

 

 Friday 12th December  - KS1 Nativity, am & pm 

  

 Monday 15th December  - Year 3 Christmas Party, pm. 

 

 Tuesday 16th December  - Year 4 Christmas Party, pm. 

 

 Wednesday 17th December  - am/pm Nursery Christmas Party. 

                - Year 5 Christmas Party, pm. 

 

   Thursday 18th December  - 10am Christmas Raffle Draw. 

           - Year 2 Snowtubing at Silksworth Ski slope. 

           - Year 4 Aladdin Panto at the Stadium of Light, 5pm return to school. 

           - Year 1 Christmas Party, pm. 

           - Year 6 Christmas Party, pm. 

           - The Harbour Christmas Party, pm. 

 

    Friday 19th December  - Reception Christmas Party, am. 

                                  - Year 2 Christmas Party, pm. 

      - Christmas Jumper/tinsel/Hat if you would like to wear something Christmassy.  

          - End of term.  School re-opens on Monday 5th January. 

 

 Monday 5th January  - Return to school. 


